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BURLINGTON

Echo Aquarium & Museum
Flynn Theatre of Performing Arts
Zero Gravity Brewery

Church Street Market Place
Burlington Town Center
Waterfront Park

Community Boat House

Spirit of Ethan Allen Cruise Boat
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9
10
11
12
13
14

Burlington Bike Path

Local Motion

Farmers Market May-October
Champlain College
University of Vermont

Lake Champlain Chocolates

15
16

17
18

Burlington International Airport
Shelburne Museum /
Ticonderoga Paddle Wheel Board
Vermont Teddy Bear Co

Ben & Jerry's Factory



